9803477
9404499
8201094
8700431
4411178
8201889
9912858
1776432
9505028
2704295
8304383
0619600
9913709
2207355
8101545

1213736
1623595
8805743
9001508
8904609
1931156
9004737
9003831
1623656
2072115
8300851
1775577
1934473
7800081
4006980
4017123
8301037
9106046
4413575
1855280
0512126
0810585
8704158
4002790
1113736

2073581
1854913
1414838
4001234
2072117
1624078
9002037
2704404
8102685
4051165
9905112
4054165
9105657
4017255
1517041
0768360
4006040
1937226
1610022

CHARNI GO JCGSEPH O
DARRCCH | AN K
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
LEW S HERBERT D
DARROCH KENNETH

MCCARTHY PATRI CK M

DEAL BRANDON A
OSWALT MADI SON

W LLOUGHBY AARON S

CHADVELL CARL
NATCHER W LLI AM A

TERNES ELI ZABETH M

SPRI NGER RICK A
ALVARADO ELLI E M
LUNSFORD V TANK

HEDRI CK TATE W LLI

Bl SHOP RAYLEE
HARDEN ROBERT N

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

LUNSFORD CURTI S J
SUMM TT NATHANI EL
DAWEON KEVI N L
WOMVER URBAN R
HUTCHI NS TUFF
MAY RANSOM A
SCHOCK DAN A

NEW ALEXANDER A
MULLI NS HUNTER M
RYAN DAN F

BLANK CRAI G W
DEHABEY M KE
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
CORW N STEVE
ETCHEN JCEL F
HAVKI NS SAM J
WOMER HEI DI S
ABRAHAM FRED
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
ANDERS LLOYD E
SCOTT BEVERLY J

NYE COLE A

DYE MASCN

MEG E THOVAS A
PETERSON BETTY
MAY JD D
HOLCOVB ETHAN
JONES JR JAMES H
CHARNI GA RONALD
MURRAY DARREL
PETERSON ROGER
FASSI NO JOHN W
RHOADS THOVAS C
NATCHER DONNA R
DENLINGER RIFE T
TEETER SCOTT
BRYANT ZACH C
BERLET DAVID L
CONNER BRADYN
CONVAY GERALD A

2023 BUCKEYE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL

964
962
951
947
944
943
942
938
932
927
921
909
909
907
897

963
954
953
952
950
946
943
940
937
936
932
931
929
929
925
924
924
922
920
906
905
905
904
903
902

947
942
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938
935
934
932
928
921
919
916
915
915
915
912
911
907
907
902
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VET
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23353 555

c
233

LODI
ALl QUI PPA
NEW KNOXVI LLE
SOUTH PORTSMOUTH
ALl QUI PPA
DALTON
PETRCLI A
BUTLER

CLAY A TY
OXFORD
EBENSBURG
ELYRI A
WAPAKONETA
BAKERSFI ELD
VWEST HARRI SON

Geneva
ANKENY

S CHARLESTON
WAVERLY
SUNVAN

I NDI ANAPOLI S
SABI NA
SKANEATELES
FREDERI CKTOMN
SYCAMORE
CLAYTON

FORT WAYNE

L ONDON

Rl CHWOOD
XENI A
TOLEDO
CLARK LAKE
GROVE A TY
LI GONI ER

MI' STERLI NG
SKANEATELES
MARI ON

PORT DOVER
LANCASTER
LOUI SVI LLE

Fi ndl ay
SHREVE
LOVELAND
XENI A
SYCAMORE
CANTON
HAMMONDSVI LLE
BOALI NG GREEN
M NERAL WELLS
XENI A

BLOOM NGTON
ROCHESTER
EBENSBURG

M DDLETOMN
GREENFI ELD

LI NCOLN

NEW KNOXVI LLE
M NERVA
STAFFORD
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9002732
9504464
9200289
0110995
9405877
9106312
8904179
4308094
0611236
9801092

1513559
1510013
1815025
4043720
8502854
1010308
9901991
2070793
1414554
8201080
9600933
9915205
8307223
9002390
2073615
0112926
1112821
0765503
9102179
1519644
4017175
8000841
9404806

1513683
1938967
1937073
8900692
9006653
4064232
1625681
1850001
2215781
1936395
1015297
9001086
1622052
9803741
1770073

2214677
9902191
1415493
8601787
1313391
1311577
9901654
8806119
2113051
4045022
1933780
9902563

ARTER RONALD G
SCOTHORN RONALD R
NEYER JCE

M LLER TIM M
SNYDER STEVE R
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
CECIL TOM L
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
BURRI S TIM

DAGUE FRED W

KUENNI NG KCLE A
SCHOCK TYLER M
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
MCNAMER ROCGER
COOPERRI DER DENNI' S
BRENNER DANI EL W
STORRI NG DAVID M
JOSEPH KAYLEE
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
SCHOCK DALE
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
VANCE TIM L

WElI SGERBER PAUL F
FARBER KYLE R

SUW TT JOSHUA P
COWHER || ROBERT
RCSE MARK

GALATA NICK S
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
STEELE JEFFREY G
DEMERLE RI CK
GANDERT CHARLES B
HUMPHREY MARTHA H

HAVENAR BRYCE R
SUPANI K MARSHALL S
CARPENTER CARSON
HONELL CHRIS L
LYONS DALE W
STCEPPEL BI LL
WAGNER OVNEN T
BAYER EDWARD J
CATRI MATTHEW C
OSWALT JAXON
CUSHVAN LARRY
MUELLER JOHN A
SCHRCEDER ZACKARY
CHARNI GO STEVE V
KEMP ROBERT H

W SNI EWSKI  XANDER
SAUNDERS EVAN J
KELLY RACHEL E
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
SCHNADER JEFFREY
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
CCSBY STANLEY B
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
CARPENTER TREVIN W
M LLER RONALD L
ONENS RI CHARD HARR
NEDEAU RON JR

901
898
897
888
886
882
869
866
861
830

940
940
931
926
924
923
921
919
918
914
911
911
909
905
902
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894
891
880
879
879
861
842

945
940
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867
864
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844
840
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866
840
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706
693
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VET
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT

VET

JR
JG.D
S. VT
S. VT

VET

VET
JR
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV

VET

JG.D
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
JGA.D

JR
JR

JGA.D
VET

S.JR
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

S.JR

LDY1
LDY2

LEETONI A
BURLI NGTON
VALTON
VWAPAKONTA
NEY

VALLEY CI TY
LONDON
PARKER

Pl CKERI NGTON
VALLEY GROVE

ST MARYS
CLAYTON
WADSWORTH
WEST PORTSMOUTH
GLENFORD
CENTRBURG
FORT ERI E
CARROLLTON
Geneva

Rl VERSI DE
PEEBLES
ORRVI LLE
DEFI ANCE
LOUI SVI LLE

| NDI ANAPOLI S
BOURNEVI LLE
ARLI NGTON
MEDI NA

GUI LFORD
GEORGETOWN
FREDERI CKSBURG
EDI SON

RUSH

S| DNEY

TRI ADELPHI A
HUDSON
CLARKSVI LLE
FLORENCE
CYNTHI ANA
SOUTH WALES
G BSONI A
HURON
BUTLER

GAI NESVI LLE
ST MARYS
OTTAWA

MEDI NA

SALI SBURY

MARYSVI LLE
WAPAKONETA
PAULDI NG
BOWLI NG GREEN
BERLI N
PAULDI NG
JACKSON
CONCORD TWP
HUDSON
LANCASTER
CORAPQOLI S
WARREN
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1937226
2214677
1936395
2113051

1854913
1938967
1513559
1623656
2072115
2072117
1624078
1775577
1934473
2070793
1937073
1855280

1931156
1513683
1510013
2073615
1625681

9001508
4411178
9004737
1414838
2704295
8201080
1517041
9600933
9913709
1610022
1112821
9405877
1519644
9803741
1770073

8805743
9003831
8300851
9002037
8502854
9106046
8304383
9901991
4413575
9915205
8307223
9002732
9200289
8101545

CONNER BRADYN

W SNI EWBKI  XANDER
OSWALT JAXON
CARPENTER TREVIN W

DYE MASON
SUPANI K MARSHALL S
KUENNI NG KOLE A
HUTCH NS TUFF
MAY RANSOM A

MAY JD D

HOLCOVB ETHAN
NEW ALEXANDER A
MULLI NS HUNTER M
JOSEPH KAYLEE
CARPENTER CARSON
HAVKI NS SAM J

SUWM TT NATHANI EL
HAVENAR BRYCE R
SCHOCK TYLER M
SUW TT JOSHUA P
WAGNER OVNEN T

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
DARRCCH KENNETH
DAWSON KEVI N L
MEG E THOMAS A
CHADWELL CARL
SCHOCK DALE
TEETER SCOTT
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
SPRI NGER RICK A
CONVWAY GERALD A
ROSE MARK

SNYDER STEVE R
STEELE JEFFREY G
CHARNI GO STEVE V
KEMP ROBERT H

HARDEN ROBERT N
WOVER URBAN R
SCHOCK DAN A
JONES JR JAMES H
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
CORW N STEVE
NATCHER W LLI AM A
STORRI NG DAVID M
ETCHEN JCEL F
VANCE TIM L

WElI SGERBER PAUL F
ARTER RONALD G
NEYER JCE
LUNSFORD V TANK

907
890
879
801

942
940
940
937
936
935
934
931
929
919
916
906

946
945
940
902
897

952
944
943
940
927
914
912
911
909
902
894
886
879
844
840

953
940
932
932
924
922
921
921
920
911
909
901
897
897

SUB JUNI OR

24.0 S.JR M NERVA

19.0 S.JR MARYSVI LLE

19.0 S.JR BUTLER

20.0 S.JR HUDSON

JUNI OR

23.0 JR SHREVE

20.0 JR TRI ADELPHI A

25.5 JR ST MARYS

27.0 JR FREDERI CKTOMN

26.0 JR SYCAMORE

27.0 JR SYCAMORE

22.5 JR CANTON

26.0 JR FORT WAYNE

21.5 JR LONDON

22.0 JR CARRCLLTON

20.0 JR HUDSON

26.0 JR MI' STERLI NG
JUNI OR GOLD

22.0 JGAD I NDI ANAPCLI S

26.0 JGD S| DNEY

22.5 JAD CLAYTON

21.0 JGD I NDI ANAPCLI S

25.5 JAD SOUTH WALES
SUB VETERAN

27.0 SuBvV WAVERLY

26.0 SuBvV ALl QUI PPA

27.0 SuBvV SABI NA

24.0 SuBvV LOVELAND

27.0 SuBvV OXFCRD

25.5 SuBvV Rl VERSI DE

21.5 SuBvV GREENFI ELD

25.0 SuBvV PEEBLES

27.0 SuBvV WAPAKONETA

23.5 SuBvV STAFFORD

24.0 SuBvV ARLI NGTON

24.5 SuBV NEY

23.5 SuBvV GEORGETOWN

26.0 SuBvV MEDI NA

21.5 SuBvV SALI SBURY

VETERAN

26.5 VET S CHARLESTON

27.0 VET SKANEATELES

27.0 VET CLAYTON

26.5 VET HAMMONDSVI LLE

24.0 VET GLENFORD

27.0 VET GROVE A TY

27.0 VET EBENSBURG

27.0 VET FORT ERI E

26.0 VET LI GONI ER

25.0 VET CRRVI LLE

27.0 VET DEFI ANCE

27.0 VET LEETONI A

26.0 VET WALTON

27.0 VET VWEST HARRI SON
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1850001
1015297
9801092
9901654

1815025
2704404
4043720
4006980
4017123
8301037
8102685
4051165
4017255
4054165
4006040
0810585
8704158
0110995
4017175
8904179
4308094
9001086
8000841
8806119
4045022

1623595
1776432
0619600
2207355
0512126
1113736
9106312
1415493

4001234
1414554
9105657
9404806
8601787

BAYER EDWARD J
CUSHVAN LARRY
DAGUE FRED W
CCSBY STANLEY B

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
CHARNI GA RONALD
MCNAMER ROGER
BLANK CRAI G W
DEHABEY M KE
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
MURRAY DARREL
PETERSON ROGER
DENLINGER RIFE T
RHOADS THOVAS C
BERLET DAVID L
ABRAHAM FRED
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
M LLER TIM M
DEMERLE RI CK
CECIL TOM L
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
MUELLER JOHN A
GANDERT CHARLES B
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
M LLER RONALD L

Bl SHOP RAYLEE
OSWALT MADI SON
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
ALVARADO ELLI E M
WOMVER HEI DI S
SCOTT BEVERLY J
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
KELLY RACHEL E

PETERSON BETTY
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
NATCHER DONNA R
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
CHARNI GA M CHELLE

888
867
830
817

931
928
926
925
924
924
921
919
915
915
907
905
904
888
879
869
866
864
861
810
768

954
938
909
907
905
902
882
866

938
918
915
842
840

27.
23.
24.
20.

0
0
0
5

G BSONI A

GAI NESVI LLE
VALLEY GROVE
JACKSON

SENI OR VETERAN

26.
27.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
25.
26.
27.
27.
27.
26.
25.
24.
27.
25.
27.
19.
20.

27.
27.
26.
24.
27.
27.
26.
20.

26.
25.
25.
23.
23.
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LADY 1
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LDY1
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LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

WADSWORTH
BOALI NG GREEN
VEST PORTSMOUTH
XENI A

TOLEDO

CLARK LAKE

M NERAL VELLS
XENI A

M DDLETOWWN
ROCHESTER
NEW KNOXVI LLE
MARI ON

PORT DOVER
VWAPAKONTA
FREDERI CKSBURG
LONDON

PARKER

ST MARYS

EDI SON
CONCORD TWP
LANCASTER

ANKENY
BUTLER
ELYRI A
BAKERSFI ELD
SKANEATELES
LOUI SVI LLE
VALLEY CI TY
PAULDI NG

XENI A

Geneva
EBENSBURG
RUSH

BOALI NG GREEN
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